DEUTSCHE AMERICAN

QUARTER X International DQHA QUARTER
HQRSE Championship 2016 HQRSE
ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse Show 1-4
Junior Ranch Riding

DEUTSCHE
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION
Start Nr  Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
451 What A San Shine Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer Germany 1 1 1 1
180 CL Scotch Bar Shine Volker Laves Germany 2 2 2 2
114 Nitebird Manuela Berg Germany 3 3 3 3
299 Lil Sunday Chip Franziska Suhr Germany 4 4 4 4
118 Chex Of Mulan llka Waechter Germany 5 5 5 5
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DEUTSCHE
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

Start Nr  Pferd
451 What A San Shine
180 CL Scotch Bar Shine
114 Nitebird
299 Lil Sunday Chip
118 Chex Of Mulan

@

HoVeler

Dem Pferde das Liebste

Reiter/Vorsteller
Jana Kuenkler

Jan Christian Laves
Manuela Berg
Franziska Suhr
Gerd Boehner

Finalisten

International DQHA
Championship 2016

Junior Ranch Riding

DEUTSCHE
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION
Nat Besitzer
Germany Birgitta Breuer-Kreischer
Germany Volker Laves
Germany Manuela Berg
Germany Franziska Suhr
Germany Ilka Waechter

Nat

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show4 Summe

120 120 120
105 105 105

91 91 91
78 78 78
66 66 66
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120
105
91
78
66

480
420
364
312
264



